ROyO

DECLARATION OF PERFORMANCE DoP N. 14688

1. Unique identification code of the product-type:
For product number please see attached list

2. Product-Type, batch or serial number or any other element allowing identification of the construction product as

required under Article 11(4):
Wash Basins

3. Intended use or uses of the construction product, in accordance with the applicable harmonised technical

specification, as foreseen by the manufacturer:
Personal hygiene (PH)

4. Name, registered trade name or registered trade mark and contact address of the manufacturer as required under
Article 11(5):

ROYO SPAIN, S.L.
AUTOVIA A-3,Km. 344.4
46930 QUART DE POBLET, VALENCIA. (SPAIN)
website: www.royogroup.com

5. Where applicable, name and contact address of the authorised representative whose mandate covers the tasks

specified in Article 12(2):
Not applicable

6. System or systems of assessment and verification of constancy of performance (AVCP) of the construction product

as set out in Construction Products Regulation (EU) 305/2011, Annex V:
System 4

7. In case of the declaration of performance concerning a construction product covered by a harmonised standard:
EN 14688:2006

8. In case of the declaration of performance concerning a construction product for which an issued European Technical
Assessment has been issued:

Not applicable

9. Declared performance:

ESSENTIAL CHARACTERISTICS PERFORMANCES AN ONSED TECHNICAL
LR-Load resistance Not applicable EN 14688:2006
CA-Cleanability Pass EN 14688:2006
OF-Flow rate of overflow Please see attached list | EN 14688:2006
DA-Durability Pass EN 14688:2006

The declared performance of the product is shown in the essential characteristics and in the designation code
of the attached list.

10. The performance of the product identified in points 1 and 2 is in conformity with the declared performance in point
9.

This declaration of performance is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer identified in point 4.
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DECLARATION OF PERFORMANCE DoOP N. 14688

Quart de Poblet Director of Engineering and Product
21/01/2022 Development
ATTACHED LIST:
114455 LAVABO ENCIMERA POLKA 450X345 POLKA CA-OF-DA CL10
116848 LAVABO 126 RIO 39 BL3 CER RIO 'CA-OF-DA CL10
118813 LAVABO 85RIOII 39 BL3 CER RIO CA-OF-DA CL10
118814 LAVABO 105RIOII 39 BL3 CER RIO CA-OF-DA CL10
118856 LAVABO 65 RIO It 39 BL3 CER RIO CA-OF-DA CL10
118863 LAVABO 61 KYRA 46 BL1B CER KYRA CA-OF-DA CL10
119798 LAVABO 81 KYRA 46 BL1B CER KYRA CA-OF-DA CL10
120061 LAVABO 71 KYRA 46 BL1B CER KYRA CA-OF-DA CL10
120244 LAVABO 121 KYRA 46 BL1B CER KYRA CA-OF-DA CL10
120693 LAVABO 101 KYRA 46 BL1B CER KYRA CA-OF-DA CL10
121247 LAVABO 61 ARKO 46 BL1B CRI ARKO CA-OF-DA CLOO
121249 LAVABO 81 ARKO 46 BL1B CRI ARKO CA-OF-DA CLOO
121251 LAVABO 121 ARKO 46 2 SENOS BL1B CRI ARKO CA-OF-DA  CLOO
122983 LAVABO 101 ARKO 46 12 CRI BL1B ARKO CA-OF-DA CLOO
123067 LAVABO 81 TREND 49 BL1B CER TREND CA-OF-DA CL10
123068 LAVABO 99 TREND 52 BL1B CER TREND CA-OF-DA CL10
123108 LAVABO 45 ELEGANCE 25 BL1B CER ELEGANCE 'CA-OF-DA CL10
123249 LAVABO 51 STREET 36 BL1B CER STREET CA-OF-DA CL10
123341 LAVABO 61 SLIM 46 BL1B CER SLIM CA-OF-DA CL10
123342 |AVABO 71 SLIM 46 BL1B CER SLIM CA-OF-DA CL10
123343 LAVABO 81 SLIM 46 BL1B CER SLIM CA-OF-DA CL10
123344 LAVABO 101 SLIM 46 BL1B CER SLIM CA-OF-DA CL10
123345 LAVABO 121 SLIM 46 2 SENOS BL1B CER SLIM CA-OF-DA CL10
123497 LAVABO 61 BEAUTY 46 BL1B CER BEAUTY CA-OF-DA CL10
123498 LAVABO 81 BEAUTY 46 BL1B CER BEAUTY CA-OF-DA CL10
124593 LAVABO 91 KYRA 46 CER BL1B KYRA CA-OF-DA CL10
124721 LAVABO 61 PIAZZA 46 BL1B CER PIAZZA CA-OF-DA CL10
124722 LAVABO 71 PIAZZA 46 CER BL1B PIAZZA CA-OF-DA CL10
124723 LAVABO 81 PIAZZA 46 BL1B CER PIAZZA CA-OF-DA CL10
124724 LAVABO 101 PIAZZA 46 BL1B CER PIAZZA CA-OF-DA CL10
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124725
124782
124783
124849
124850
124851
124852
124873
124875
125146
125180

125181

125182

125315
125316
125816
125817
125818
125981
126222
126223
126224
126225
126226
126227
126228
126288
126289

126577

126578
126702
126724
126994
126995
127229
127230

LAVABO 121 PIAZZA 46 2 SEN BL1B CER
LAVABO 101 BEAUTY 46 BL1B CER
LAVABO 119 BEAUTY 46 2 SENOS BL1B CER
LAVABO 61 NOTTE 46 ACRIL BL1B

LAVABO 81 NOTTE 46 ACRILICO BL1B
LAVABO 101 NOTTE 46 ACRILICO BL1B
LAVABO 121 NOTTE 46 2 SENOS BL1B
LAVABO 61 SPIRIT 39 BL1B

LAVABO 81 SPIRIT 39 BL1B

LAVABO 45 ENJOY F28 H6 CER BL1B
LAVABO 91 NOTTE 46 1 SEN DESP-IZD BL1B

LAVABO 121 NOTTE 46 1SENO DESP-IZD
BL1B

LAVABO 121 NOTTE 46 1SENO CENTRA
BL1B

LAVABO 91 SLIM 46 1SENO DESP IZQ BL1B
LAVABO 121 SLIM 46 1SENO DESP IZQ BL1B
LAVABO 35 NYSA 35 CER BL1B

LAVABO 36 ZALA 36 CER BL1B

LAVABO 51 NOMIA 39 CER BL1B

LAVABO 60 BARI 46 BL1B

LAVABO 61 ENZO 46 CER BL1B

LAVABO 71 ENZO 46 CER BL1B

LAVABO 81 ENZO 46 CER BL1B

LAVABO 101 ENZO 46 CER BL1B

LAVABO 121 ENZO 46 CER CEN BL1B
LAVABO 121 ENZO 46 CER 2 SENOS BL1B
LAVABO 141 ENZO 46 CER 2 SENOS BL1B
LAVABO 37 SUN 12 MA15M

LAVABO 46 BLOCK 14 MA15M

LAVABO 46 INDUS PACK 26 CER BL1B

LAVABO 41 CLUB 36 CER BL1B
LAVABO 41 WIND 23 AKR BL1B
LAVABO 52 VOLTA 31 BL1M
LAVABO 51 LITTLE 36 CER BL1B
LAVABO 61 LITTLE 36 CER BL1B
LAVABO 121 SKY 46 SEN+ CEN BL1M
LAVABO 121 SKY 46 SEN+ CEN BL1M
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PIAZZA
BEAUTY
BEAUTY
NOTTE
NOTTE
NOTTE
NOTTE
SPIRIT
SPIRIT
ENJOY
NOTTE

NOTTE

NOTTE

SLIM
SLIM
NYSA
ZALA
NOMIA
BARI
ENZO
ENZO
ENZO
ENZO
ENZO
ENZO
ENZO
SUN
BLOCK

INDUS
PACK

CLUB
WIND
VOLTA
LITTLE
LITTLE
SKY
SKY

CA-OF-DA
CA-OF-DA
CA-OF-DA
CA-OF-DA
CA-OF-DA
CA-OF-DA
CA-OF-DA
CA-OF-DA
CA-OF-DA
CA-OF-DA
CA-OF-DA

CA-OF-DA

CA-OF-DA

CA-OF-DA
CA-OF-DA
CA-OF-DA
CA-OF-DA
CA-OF-DA
CA-OF-DA
CA-OF-DA
CA-OF-DA
CA-OF-DA
CA-OF-DA
CA-OF-DA
CA-OF-DA
CA-OF-DA
CA-OF-DA
CA-OF-DA

CA-OF-DA

CA-OF-DA
CA-OF-DA
CA-OF-DA
CA-OF-DA
CA-OF-DA
CA-OF-DA
CA-OF-DA

CL10
CL10
CL10
CL10
CL10
CL10
CL10
CL10
CL10
CL10
CL10

CL10

CL10

CL10
CL10
CLOO
CLoO
CLOO
CL10
CL10
CL10
CL10
CL10
CL10
CL10
CL10
CLOO
CLOO

CLOO

CL10
CLOO
CLOO
CL15
CL15
CLOO
CLOO






